HS Girls

1 Vanmeter
2 Khoubiz

3 Powders
4 Dawson

5 Coffman
6 Goodman
7 Kinsgston
8 Hill

9 Wood

10 Garrett
11 Sewell
12 Stuart
13 Gordan
14 Chandler
15 Franks
16 Roberts
17 Sherry
18 Stinnett
19 Meneses
20 Davis

21 Rhodes
22 James
23 Heath
24 Taylor
25 Watson

26 Parks

Henryetta
Tulsa Mem
Henryetta
Summit
Tulsa Mem
Latta
Coalgate
Konawa
Holdenville
Latta

Latta
Henryetta
Summit
Latta
Holdenville
Allen
Holdenville
Konawa
Konawa
Summit
Holdenville
Coalgate
Holdenville
Summit
Tupelo

Seminole

Wolverine Invitational
Holdenville, Ok

Sept 26

12:24
13:05
14:02
14:07
14:27
14:47
14:51
14:54
14:57
14:14
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:52
16:08
16:16
16:16
16:21
16:23
16:36
16:50
17:02
17:50



27 Engmann
28 Graham

29 Montebello
30 Chandler, S.
31 Freeman
32 Jones

33 Gearhart
34 Casey

35 Avalos

36 Veela

37 Counts

38 Clark

39 Samkey

40 Turney

41 Lee

Team

1 Latta 54

2 Henryetta 55

3 Holdenville 65

Konawa
Henryetta
Holdenville
Latta
Henryetta
Okmulgee
Konawa
Coalgate
Konawa
Coalgate
Henryetta
Holdenville
Tulsa Mem
Okmulgee

Gans

17:58
17:59
18:04
18:14
18:23
18:50
18:54
19:13
19:21
19:56
20:00
20:12
20:49
23:01
23:13



HS Boys
1 Schlup
2 Watkins
3 Hurt

4 Beene
5 Ray

6 Martin
7 Ingham
8 Medina
9 Abert

10 Coon

11 Oduborisa

12 Ray, C
13 Price

14 Robins
15 Gibson
16 Powell
17 Parra

18 Jones
19 Enriquez
20 Halpain
21 Peters
22 Rickman
23 Witt

24 Smith
25 Bolt

26 Pak

27 Ebbert
28 Dull

29 Smittle

Latta
Okmulgee
Tulsa Mem
Seminole
Kinta
Henryetta
Holdenville
Allen

Latte
Konawa
Tulsa Mem
Kinta
Summit
Summit
Latta
Coalgate
Tulsa Mem
Allen

Tulsa Mem
Tulsa Mem
Holdenville
Okmulgee
Henryetta
Summit
Seminole
Henryetta
Holdenville
Holdenville

Summit

19:44
19:45
19:48
20:19
20:29
20:44
20:50
21:03
21:18
21:28
21:29
21:38
21:49
21:53
22:03
22:18
22:21
22:34
22:36
22:40
22:55
23:00
23:11
23:17
23:20
23:40
24:26
24:29
24:54



30 Griffith
31 Grigg

32 Roberts
33 Jefferson
34 Graffman
35 Robinson
36 Hardin
37 Ozbun
38 Scott

39 Smith, T
40 Medina, J
41 Lambert
42 Annanders
43 Hill

44 Feron

45 Coder

46 Peay

47 Holts

48 Madron
49 Simpson
50 Hagin

51 Goyer

52 Haney
53 Fife

54 Rohr
Team

Tulsa Memorial
Latta

Summit

Allen
Latta

Latta
Okmulgee
Henryetta
Okmulgee
Summit
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Summit
Allen
Coalgate
Konawa
Coalgate
Summit
Summit
Allen
Ganns
Konawa
Allen
Summit
Summit
Henryetta
Henryetta

Summit

56
76
98

25:02
25:19
25:26
25:43
25:48
25:52
26:22
26:38
26:29
26:49
26:52
27:21
27:23
28:09
28:52
29:18
29:25
29:31
29:33
30:02
30:06
30:17
30:19
31:35

31:38



JH Girls
1Jones

2 Works

3 King

4 Wright

5 Flowers
6 Warlow
7 Hallmark
8 Nichols

9 Nye

10 Smith
11 Williams
12 Wood
13 Burgess
14 Rose

15 Stafford
16 Stafford
17 Drone

18 Thomas

19 Lauderdale

20 Smith
21 Dodson
22 Johnson
23 Brock
24 Ortiz

25 Tarver
26 Vaughn
27 James

28 Sevedge

Stidham
Seminole
Konawa
Konawa
Okmulgee
Henryetta
Seminole
Stidham
Henryetta
Holdenville
Okmulgee
Holdenville
Okmulgee
Seminole
Seminole
Holdenville
Okmulgee
Henryetta
Seminole
Okmulgee
Holdenville
Okmulgee
Seminole
Konawa
Konawa
Seminole
Coalgate

Seminole

6:30

6:35

6:37

6:47

6:54

6:57

7:02

7:02

7:02

7:05

7:06

7:07

7:11

7:13

7:15

7:17

7:19

7:20

7:20

7:24

7:26

7:26

7:31

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:41

7:45



29 Hamric
30 Fuller
31 Howard
32 Ingram
33 Anderson
34 Presely
35 Henley
36 Smith
37 James
38 Green
39 Walsh
40 Carswell
41 Martin
42 Diaz

43 Floyd
44 Tiger
45 Counts
46 Mitchell
47 Adams
48 Gillam
49 Nowlin
50 Ray

51 Tucker

52 Stackhouse

53 Watson

54 Brown

55 Yandell

56 James

57 Goodwin

Henryetta
Coalgate
CCs
Seminole

Seminole

Seminole
Henryetta
Okmulgee
Holdenville

CGCS

Stidham
Stidham
Stidham
Holdenville
Henryetta
Seminole
Seminole
CCs
Konawa
Kinta
Okmulgee
Seminole
Henryetta
Okmulgee
Stidham
Okmulgee

Okmulgee

7:45

7:46

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:48

7:49

7:50

7:50

7:51

7:52

7:53

7:54

7:54

7:55

7:56

7:58

8:08

8:10

8:10

8:11

8:17

8:24

8:26

8:27

8:28

8:28

8:28

8:29



58 Dudley
59 Gillin

60 Royals
61 Morgan
62 Leanicka
63 Truillo
64 Wear

65 Blakemore
66 Goddard
67 Horton
68 Penn

69 King

70 Harjo

71 Mccoy

JH BOYS

1 Williams
2 Harrison
3 Bird

4 Andy

5 Green

6 Daniels
7 Sharp

8 Hudson
9 Garrett
10 Estes
11 Bieber
12 Bond

13 Haynes

Henryetta
Henryetta
CCs
Stidham
Coalgate

Seminole

Seminole
Okmulgee
Stidham
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Konawa

Coalgate

Latta
Beardon
Okmulgee
Seminole
Henryetta
Okmulgee
Stidham
Henryetta
Latta

Latta
Seminole
Seminole

CCS

8:31

8:34

8:38

8:43

8:48

8:54

8:57

8:58

9:04

9:11

9:11

9:19

9:24

9:31

12:27

12:41

12:54

13:04

13:24

13:29

13:32

13:39

13:42

13:43

13:52

13:53

14:00



14 Matchie
15 Schlup

16 Bailey

17 Floyd

18 Jones

19 Cotts

20 Hanyes J.
21 Notter

22 Huntsman
23 Schroeder
24 Elliot

25 King

26 Ireland

27 Cummings
28 Sutherland
29 Medina
30 Zhang

31 Fisher

32 Floyd

33 Tilley

34 Gillum

35 Cupp

36 Hart

37 Mack

38 Blackburn
39 Miller

40 Padgett
41 Dennis

42 Wright

Konawa
Latta
Henryetta
Stidham
Stidham
Holdenville
CCs

Latta

Latta

CCs

Latta
Henryetta
Latta
Okmulgee
CCs

Allen
Kinta
Henryetta
Henryetta
Bearden
CCs
Holdenville
CCs
Bearden
Konawa
CCs
Henryetta
Latta

Konawa

14:01

14:06

14:09

14:24

14:43

14:44

14:49

14:53

14:55

14:56

14:59

15:01

15:03

15:15

15:21

15:29

15:32

15:38

15:39

15:41

15:54

16:07

16:16

16:32

16:42

17:01

17:08

17:19

17:50



43 Butler

44 Bone

45 Martin

46 Nash

47 Osterdock
48 Enriquez
49 LT

50 Moody
51 Issacs

52 Roberts
53 White

54 Crow

55 Coon

56 Cook

57 Couch

58 Bellard

59 Costa

60 Thompson
61 Merrit

62 Kniess

63 Pemberton

Bearden
CCs
Henryetta
Henryetta
Henryetta
Stidham
Allen
Okmulgee
Latta
Allen

CCs
Henryetta
Konawa
Henryetta
CCs
Henryetta
Konawa
Henryetta
Bearden
Kinta

Henryetta

17:58

18:05

18:12

18:30

18:39

18:45

18:56

19:02

19:11

19:15

19:21

19:21

19:27

19:53

19:54

20:54

22:55

23:00

23:11

23:57

24:33



